2863/2853 Assembly Instruction

Step 2

Pntiskid nut 1/4” Step 1

Outer hexogan

bolt 1/4” X 38 Torque tube

Front drive square tube Self-tapping screw M7X13

Red spring

Both sides
symmetrically
hang

Step 3

Antiskid nut 1/4”

- |
Wf///ﬁ% g 7 ) Outer hexogan bolt 1/4”

X138

Notes:Front drive square tube direction, identification hole in the front ,
Rear drive square tube

G il -

B % T



